FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

| FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
| FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190
Practice 2
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:56:00
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Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
15/7/2023 11:55 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Adi Putra 1 1:17.506 +4.985 11:58:18.808
(32) Farish Hafiy 1 1:13.804 +6.266 11:57:52.943 2 1:13.167 +0.646 11:59:31.975
1 1:10.464 +3.371 11:58:03.824 2 1:08.552 +1.014 11:59:01.495 3 1:13.603 +1.082 12:00:45.578
2 1:08.007 +0.914 11:59:11.831 3 1:08.402 +0.864 12:00:09.897 4 1:15.417 +2.896 12:02:00.995
3 1:07.653 +0.560 12:00:19.484 4 1:08.032 +0.494 12:01:17.929 5 1:12.670 +0.149 12:03:13.665
4 1:07.527 +0.434 12:01:27.011 5 1:07.566 +0.028 12:02:25.495 6 1:13.160 +0.639 12:04:26.825
5 1:07.539 +0.446 12:02:34.550 6 1:07.663 +0.125 12:03:33.158 7 1:13.208 +0.687 12:05:40.033
6 1:07.580 +0.487 12:03:42.130 7 1:07.715 +0.177 12:04:40.873 8 1:13.041 +0.520 12:06:53.074
7 1:07.552 +0.459 12:04:49.682 8 1:08.069 +0.531 12:05:48.942 9 1:12.521 12:08:05.595
8 1:07.409 +0.316 12:05:57.091 9 1:07.916 +0.378 12:06:56.858 10 1:13.267 +0.746 12:09:18.862
9 1:07.118 +0.025 12:07:04.209 10 1:08.749 +1.211 12:08:05.607
10 1:07.497 +0.404 12:08:11.706 1 1:07.783 +0.245 12:09:13.390
11 1:07.843 +0.750 12:09:19.549 12 1:07.538 12:10:20.928
12 1:08.467 +1.374 12:10:28.016 13 1:08.014 +0.476 12:11:28.942
13 1:07.093 12:11:35.109
(34) Emil Idzhar
(33) Farres Putra 1 1:11.396 +3.537 11:57:40.609
1 1:12.133 +4.891 11:57:36.933 2 1:09.111 +1.252 11:58:49.720
2 1:08.204 +0.962 11:58:45.137 3 1:08.235 +0.376 11:59:57.955
3 1:07.691 +0.449 11:59:52.828 4 1:08.307 +0.448 12:01:06.262
4 1:07.242 12:01:00.070 5 1:07.859 12:02:14.121
5 1:07.602 +0.360 12:02:07.672 6 1:08.267 +0.408 12:03:22.388
6 1:07.367 +0.125 12:03:15.039 7 1:08.432 +0.573 12:04:30.820
7 1:07.423 +0.181 12:04:22.462 8 1:08.537 +0.678 12:05:39.357
8 1:07.737 +0.495 12:05:30.199 9 1:08.491 +0.632 12:06:47.848
9 1:07.938 +0.696 12:06:38.137 10 1:07.991 +0.132 12:07:55.839
10 1:07.458 +0.216 12:07:45.595 1 1:08.138 +0.279 12:09:03.977
11 1:08.443 +1.201 12:08:54.038 12 1:08.751 +0.892 12:10:12.728
12 1:07.507 +0.265 12:10:01.545 13 1:08.348 +0.489 12:11:21.076
13 1:07.598 +0.356 12:11:09.143
(31) Asyraff Zaquan
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:16.580 +8.644 11:58:04.727
1 1:10.950 +3.637 11:57:46.284 2 1:09.996 +2.060 11:59:14.723
2 1:08.537 +1.224 11:58:54.821 3 1:09.114 +1.178 12:00:23.837
3 1:07.956 +0.643 12:00:02.777 4 1:09.008 +1.072 12:01:32.845
4 1:07.575 +0.262 12:01:10.352 5 1:07.936 12:02:40.781
5 1:07.496 +0.183 12:02:17.848 6 1:07.977 +0.041 12:03:48.758
6 1:08.677 +1.364 12:03:26.525 7 1:08.103 +0.167 12:04:56.861
7 1:07.723 +0.410 12:04:34.248 8 1:08.013 +0.077 12:06:04.874
8 1:07.691 +0.378 12:05:41.939 9 1:08.027 +0.091 12:07:12.901
9 1:08.186 +0.873 12:06:50.125 10 1:08.690 +0.754 12:08:21.591
10 1:07.580 +0.267 12:07:57.705 1 1:08.150 +0.214 12:09:29.741
11 1:07.313 12:09:05.018 12 1:09.131 +1.195 12:10:38.872
12 1:07.931 +0.618 12:10:12.949 13 1:08.712 +0.776 12:11:47.584
13 1:09.114 +1.801 12:11:22.063
(28) Sharf Muhriz
(27) Adam Danial 1 1:13.133 +4.963 11:57:57.755
1 1:12.030 +4.654 11:57:55.880 2 1:08.909 +0.739 11:59:06.664
2 1:08.921 +1.545 11:59:04.801 3 1:08.856 +0.686 12:00:15.520
3 1:08.407 +1.031 12:00:13.208 4 1:08.332 +0.162 12:01:23.852
4 1:07.680 +0.304 12:01:20.888 5 1:11.494 +3.324 12:02:35.346
5 1:08.630 +1.254 12:02:29.518 6 1:08.170 12:03:43.516
6 1:07.781 +0.405 12:03:37.299 7 1:08.865 +0.695 12:04:52.381
7 1:07.859 +0.483 12:04:45.158 8 1:09.278 +1.108 12:06:01.659
8 1:07.803 +0.427 12:05:52.961 9 1:10.803 +2.633 12:07:12.462
9 1:08.102 +0.726 12:07:01.063 10 1:10.021 +1.851 12:08:22.483
10 1:07.376 12:08:08.439 1 1:08.229 +0.059 12:09:30.712
11 1:07.744 +0.368 12:09:16.183 12 1:11.033 +2.863 12:10:41.745
12 1:07.909 +0.533 12:10:24.092 13 1:12.658 +4.488 12:11:54.403
13 1:08.079 +0.703 12:11:32.171
(68) Ke Huanni
Orbits
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